@ KRAV MAGA
WORLDWIDE

2024 BELT TEST SCHEDULE

Workshop/Test Date Time Location | Register by:
Prep Workshop 1 | Sat, April 6 1:30 pm-5:30pm | SHO March 30
Prep Workshop 2 | Sat, April 13 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO March 30
Review Workshop | Sat, April 20 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO March 30
Test Sun, April 21 11:30 am - 3:30 pm | SHO March 30
Prep Workshop Sat, November 16 | 1:30 pm-7:30 pm | SHO Nov 9

Test Sun, November 17 | 11:30 am - 3:30 pm | SHO Nov 9

Brown & Black Belt (Workshops Only)

Workshop Date Time Location | Register by:
Day 1 Sat, March 9 1:30 pm-5:30pm | SHO March 2
Day 2 Sun, March 10 11:30am-3:30 pm | SHO March 2
Day 1 Sat, September 7 | 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO Aug 31

Day 2 Sat, September 8 | 11:30 am - 3:30 pm | SHO Aug 31

2nd Dan Workshops & Test

Workshop Date Time Location | Register by:
Prep Workshop 1 | Fri, July 12 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm WLA July 5
Prep Workshop 2 | Sat, July 13 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm WLA July 5
Prep Workshop 3 | Sun, July 14 11:30 am - 3:30 pm | WLA July 5
Prep Workshop 4 | Fri, July 26 6:00 pm-9:00pm | SHO July 5
Prep Workshop 5 | Sat, July 27 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm SHO July 5
Prep Workshop 6 | Sun. July 28 11:30am-3:30 pm | SHO July 5
2nd Dan Test Sat, August 10 1:30 pm-5:30 pm | WLA July 5




